May 22 2024 (08:15) India Rail Info

Pune - Satara DEMU Special/01539 - DEMU - CR
PLV/Palsi to STR/Satara
1h Om - 17 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 18:30 0o |1 0 48 |560 [CR
2 |SSsv Sasvad Road 18:44 18:45 im (0 |1 11 53 [590 [CR
3 |FSG Phursungi 18:51 18:52 Tm |0 |1 16 |81 |582 [CR
4 |ALN  |Alandi 18:57 18:58 m |0 |1 23 |56 [582 |CR
5 |SHIV |Shindawane 19:07 19:08 im |0 |1 32 |41 (649 |CR
6 |ABLE |Ambale 19:22 19:23 Tm (0 |1 41 47 |729 |CR
7 |RIW  |Rajevadi 19:29 19:30 im (0 |1 46 |52 |727 |[CR
8 /R Jejuri 19:44 19:45 Tm |0 |1 58 52 (698 |CR
9 |DNJ Daundaj 19:54 19:55 im (0 |1 66 |56 [692 |CR
10 |WLH |Valha 20:04 20:05 m |0 |1 74 |27 [623 |CR
11 |NIRA |Nira 20:28 20:30 2m |0 |1 85 |35 [553 |CR
12 |LNN |Lonand Junction 20:43 20:45 2m |0 |1 92 60 CR
13 |SLP Salpa 20:54 20:55 Tm [0 |1 101 |38 CR
14 |WTR |Wathar 21:24 21:25 Tm |0 |1 119 |63 803 |CR
15 |PLV (Palsi 21:34 21:35 im (0 |1 129 |59 |750 [CR
16 |[JSV Jarandeshwar 21:44 21:45 im (0 |1 138 |9 678 |CR
17 |STR |Satara 22:35 0 |1 145 |- 635 |CR

May 22 2024 (08:15) https://indiarailinfo.com




